From: Lesley Grofl _

To: Amex Centurian Travel < o

Subject: Re: Ticket I.':J:r_

Date: Fri, 25 Aug 2007 15:27:28 +0000

ok. thanks

O Aug 25,2007, at 11:26 AM, Natalia Molotkova '!_'-' wrole:
|+ US Centurion Banner

O, Aarallal to Paris is 995,90, non refundable, chanfe fes EURTO.00. Retum Air France - $883.30, rafundable.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Mololkova
Centunon Relationship Manager

(BTT) BY7-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

sura. direct biz_..

O Aug 25, 2017, at 11:18 AM, Natalia Moletkova <||5EzGzGN - -

What return flight fro her, Air France business direct?

Regards,
Malalia (Matasha) Mololtkeva
Centunon Relationship Manager

(BTT) &7 7-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

0K

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Mololtkova

Ceanlurion Ralatiunﬁhli Marlaiar

(BTT) &7 7-0087
Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

He said itis fine. She can go lo Milan.. 20 please go ahead and issus lickel. thanks!

On Aug 25, 2017, al 11:15 AM, Natalia Meletkova <[RGN - '

0K

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkeva

Centurion Halatiunﬁhli Marlaiar

(BT T) &7 7-0087
Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

EFTA00457445



ok._.naw Jaffrey is trying to decida if OK for her 1o go o Milan... this is for an interview...i'm nol sure he likes that she asked 1o go somaplace else on the trip

back.._hang in._we will sea..

OnAug 25, 2017, al 11:11 AM, Natalia Melotkeva <||IEGNGNTTEEEEEEEE - -

| already did.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Mololkova
Centunon Relationship Manager

(BTT) BY 70987
Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

wow. . pricey! bul i balieve the iming is what is important. .. so pleage go ahead and reserve the 9:25am depariura on Tth and connecting return departing at

J:05pm on to Milan arriving 9:55pm.. sand me itinerary and | will seek approval!

OnAug 25, 2017, at 10:26 AN, Natalia Malotkava <|| N - - -

Ok, we can do:
=1 1307 O7SEP OVB SVO 09254 00404
=1 2462 O7SEP SVO CDG 11454 0240P

TOTAL FARE - USD 98540

Regards,
Natalia {Matasha) Molatkova

Cenfurion Halatianshli Marlaiar

(BTT) BT T-00&T
Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Serry! | meant - and naed lo go and come around same tima.. - will dapart Paris at 3:55pm.. 50 - naeds Lo arrive Paris around

2:30pm...this Mlight has arriving at 11:45am.. that is teo early. s there something that arrives around 2:30pm?

On Aug 25, 2017, al 10:10 AM, Natalia Malatkeva <] - -

Did you mean for [l depariura time from Paris 1o Milan closer lo 240p? On Saplember 97

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Mololkova
Centunon Relationship Manager

(BTT) &Y T7-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

N o= <he will be fing but thank you for asking!

On Aug 25, 2017, at 9:50 AM, Natalia Molotkova <|EEENE - -

arrival-can wea gal her in closer o [l arvival around 2:40pm?
raturn options are fina.._| will gel back 1o you.

OnAug 25, 2017, at 9:50 AM, Natalia Molotkova <|| - -

EFTA00457446



Please make sure if Russians can ravel 1o Europa withoul raturn 'I‘Iigh'l back lo Russia. Visa s needad.
First fligkt:

su 1548 OVSEF OVEB SWO 06004 06104
S0 3002 OVSEP SVO CDG 08454 11454
OPERATED BY AIR FRAMCE

TOTAL FARE - USD 438 38

Return - lowest fare is in business with Air Franca (coach sold out)
AF 1730 09SEFP CDG MXP 0315P 0440F

TOTAL FARE - USD  883.30

Or connecting fight:

LH 2231 D9SEP CDG MUC 0240F 0405F
LH 1864 DESEF MUC MXP 0845F 1050P

TOTAL FARE - USD  336.30

L¥ ILZ 639 ASEP CDG ZRH 0305P 0420P

OPERATED BY SWISS GLOBAL AIRLINES AGISWISS GLOBAL Al
L¥ /2L 1638 093EP ZRH MXP 0S00P 0955P

OPERATED BY HELVETIC AIRWAYS AG

TOTAL FARE - USD 33470

Regards,
Matalia {Malasha) Malolkova
Cenlurion Relationship Manager

(BTT) B77-0987
Hours: Mon thraugh Friday SAM-530PM EST

Mow | know whal depariure data from Moscaw for [l on it

Regards,
Matalia {Natasha) Mololkova

Cenlurion Helatianshii Manaier

(BTT) BT 7-0987
Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

WE need a coach lickel for | NG rom Novosibirsk (Russia), 1o Paris on Sepl. 7th around 2:30pm

Shie will than go fram Paris Lo Milan on Sepl. 9th.

NOTE: we have another candidate for interview (Il who's info yvou will hava in the next email that will need to fly in on the 9th 1o Paris...it would be good
for [l 1o be departing on the Sth araund the same time [l wil be ariving)

B Ll | % 5

Ta leam: more about @-mail secunty of reporl 3 Suspcious o-mail, phease visit us at hing. |, America
& 2015 American Expeess. Al nights resensed n
Amercan Express uses 3rd party conclenge servion providers wha ane nal authonzed bo act on behalf of Amenican Expross and you acknowiedge thal American Express is in na way resporsible ar liabie for Exprasy @

the actians of the serdoe provider and the anly remedy for any claims relating fo serices or products provided by the serdoe provider |s against fhe senioe provider and nof aganst American Express. You
aré reaponaibls for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees vou Bulhonze, We rédecva e ighl o mdle profile and prafenands dala Ior ssrvicieg puiposss

EFTAO00457447



